2017-2018

HOLIDAY PARK
Ms. Kiss

Ms. McGraw
Ms. Doty

Ms. Nazak

Ms. Exler

Ms. Holland

Ms. Sarnicola-Oto
Ms. Zalenski
Ms. Lynch

Ms. Taormina
Ms. Nance

Mr. Satterfield
Ms. Wesolowski
Ms. Litz

Ms. Schohn

Ms. Halasowski
Ms. Summers
Ms. Fridy

Ms. Venanzi
Ms. Kelly

Mr. Pucka

Ms. Pilyih

Mr. Shaffer

Ms. Herrington
Ms. Brewer

Mr. Shafer

Ms. Rodgers

TOTAL: 28

ARXXX

Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 4
Grade 4
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 5
Grade 5
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 6
Grade 6
Grade 6

Students Totals

22
21
21
22
17
19
19
19
21
21
21
22
23
24
24
24
24
23
24
23
25
25
25
25

86

74

85

95

94

100

CENTER Students Totals
Ms. Demko K

Ms. Vinton K

Ms. Lucas Grade 1 23

Ms. Piper Grade 1 24

Ms. Pedley Grade 1 48
Ms. Clark Grade 2 20

Ms. Rice Grade 2 20

Ms. Brown Grade 2 20 62
Retiree Grade 3 22

Ms. Mcintyre Grade 3 22

Retiree Grade 3 20 66
Ms Austin Grade 4 27

Ms. Forbeck Grade 4 25

Ms. Mankovich Grade 4 27 82
Ms. Kite Grade 5 25

Ms. Belak Grade 5 24

Ms. Schanbacher Grade 5 24 73
Ms. Tysarczyk Grade 6 23

Ms. Pivirotto Grade 6 23

Ms. Hartley Grade 6 22 68
TOTAL: 19

REGENCY PARK Students Totals
Ms. Szymczak K

Ms. Sasso K

Ms. Kerrigan Grade 1 16

Mr. Pilyih Grade 1 16 32
Ms. Borowski Grade 2 17

Ms Snyder Grade 2 16 33
Ms. Cressler Grade 3 21

Ms. Spears Grade 3 22 43
Ms. Hall Grade 4 22

Mr. Evans Grade 4 23 45
Mr. Weisz Grade 5 15

Ms. Lamm Grade 5 16 31
Mr. Mcintyre Grade 6 19

Mr. Pfeiffer Grade 6 17 36

TOTAL: 14

PIVIK Students Totals
Ms. Evans K
Ms. Pifer K
Ms. Smith K
Ms. Bechtold K
Ms. Emanuele Grade 1 23
Ms. Howard Grade 1 22
Ms. Kemmerer Grade 1 23
Ms. Lorenz Grade 1 23 91
Ms. Berrott Grade 2 21
Ms. Bonura Grade 2 19
Ms. Christ Grade 2 19
Ms. Cihal Grade 2 20 79
Ms. Communale Grade 3 22
Ms. Miller Grade 3 22
Ms. Nesbit Grade 3 23
Ms. Spudich Grade 3 23 90
Ms. DeMarco Grade 4 24
Retiree Grade 4 23
Ms. Seese Grade 4 24
Ms. Cybak Grade 4 23 94
Mr. Halasowski Grade 5 24
Ms. Bradfield Grade 5 24
Ms. Yuhasz Grade 5 23
Ms. Gestrich Grade 5 24 95
Ms. Corna Grade 6 21
Mr. Hartnett Grade 6 20
Ms. Knouff Grade 6 21
Ms. George Grade 6 21 83
TOTAL: 27
Teachers Students Ave

Holiday Park 28 614 21.93
Center 21 459 21.86
Pivik 28 624 22.29
Regency Park 13 252 19.38

Totals 90 1949 21.66




