## 2017-2018

HOLIDAY PARK		Students	Totals
Ms. Kiss	K		
Ms. McGraw	K		
Ms. Doty	K		
Ms. Nazak	K		
Ms. Exler	Grade 1	22	
Ms. Holland	Grade 1	21	
Ms. Sarnicola-Oto	Grade 1	21	
Ms. Zalenski	Grade 1	22	86
Ms. Lynch	Grade 2	17	
Ms. Taormina	Grade 2	19	
Ms. Nance	Grade 2	19	
Mr. Satterfield	Grade 2	19	74
Ms. Wesolowski	Grade 3	21	
Ms. Litz	Grade 3	21	
Ms. Schohn	Grade 3	21	
Ms. Halasowski	Grade 3	22	85
Ms. Summers	Grade 4	23	
Ms. Fridy	Grade 4	24	
Ms. Venanzi	Grade 4	24	
Ms. Kelly	Grade 4	24	95
Mr. Pucka	Grade 5	24	
Ms. Pilyih	Grade 5	23	
Mr. Shaffer	Grade 5	24	
Ms. Herrington	Grade 5	23	94
Ms. Brewer	Grade 6	25	
Mr. Shafer	Grade 6	25	
Ms. Rodgers	Grade 6	25	
	Grade 6	25	100
TOTAL: 28			

CENTER		Students	Totals
Ms. Demko	K		
Ms. Vinton	K		
Ms. Lucas	Grade 1	23	
Ms. Piper	Grade 1	24	
Ms. Pedley	Grade 1		48
Ms. Clark	Grade 2	20	
Ms. Rice	Grade 2	20	
Ms. Brown	Grade 2	20	62
Retiree	Grade 3	22	
Ms. McIntyre	Grade 3	22	
Retiree	Grade 3	20	66
Ms Austin	Grade 4	27	
Ms. Forbeck	Grade 4	25	
Ms. Mankovich	Grade 4	27	82
Ms. Kite	Grade 5	25	
Ms. Belak	Grade 5	24	
Ms. Schanbacher	Grade 5	24	73
Ms. Tysarczyk	Grade 6	23	
Ms. Pivirotto	Grade 6	23	
Ms. Hartley	Grade 6	22	68
TOTAL: 19			

REGENCY PARK		Students	Totals
Ms. Szymczak	K		
Ms. Sasso	K		
Ms. Kerrigan	Grade 1	16	
Mr. Pilyih	Grade 1	16	32
Ms. Borowski	Grade 2	17	
Ms Snyder	Grade 2	16	33
Ms. Cressler	Grade 3	21	
Ms. Spears	Grade 3	22	43
Ms. Hall	Grade 4	22	
Mr. Evans	Grade 4	23	45
Mr. Weisz	Grade 5	15	
Ms. Lamm	Grade 5	16	31
Mr. McIntyre	Grade 6	19	
Mr. Pfeiffer	Grade 6	17	36
TOTAL: 14			

PIVIK		Students	Totals
Ms. Evans	K		
Ms. Pifer	K		
Ms. Smith	K		
Ms. Bechtold	K		
Ms. Emanuele	Grade 1	23	
Ms. Howard	Grade 1	22	
Ms. Kemmerer	Grade 1	23	
Ms. Lorenz	Grade 1	23	91
Ms. Berrott	Grade 2	21	
Ms. Bonura	Grade 2	19	
Ms. Christ	Grade 2	19	
Ms. Cihal	Grade 2	20	79
Ms. Communale	Grade 3	22	
Ms. Miller	Grade 3	22	
Ms. Nesbit	Grade 3	23	
Ms. Spudich	Grade 3	23	90
Ms. DeMarco	Grade 4	24	
Retiree	Grade 4	23	
Ms. Seese	Grade 4	24	
Ms. Cybak	Grade 4	23	94
Mr. Halasowski	Grade 5	24	
Ms. Bradfield	Grade 5	24	
Ms. Yuhasz	Grade 5	23	
Ms. Gestrich	Grade 5	24	95
Ms. Corna	Grade 6	21	
Mr. Hartnett	Grade 6	20	
Ms. Knouff	Grade 6	21	
Ms. George	Grade 6	21	83
TOTAL: 27			

	Teachers	Students	Ave
Holiday Park	28	614	21.93
Center	21	459	21.86
Pivik	28	624	22.29
Regency Park	13	252	19.38
Totals	90	1949	21.66